
River View High School 

SYMPHONIC 
BAND 

Instructional Pack For PHASE 4 
May 4 -  May 22, 2020

Step 1 - PRACTICE MAKES YOU A BETTER MUSICIAN 
 There will be no band needed at our form of graduation.  

Congratulations to the class of 2020!

The following instructions are for “AMERICA ON PARADE”.  This is our yearly parade 
song for the River View Band.   I am posting it on the website by instrument.

AMERICA ON PARADE

Kind regards,

Mr. Watson  



SYMPHONIC BAND - PHASE 4 INSTRUCTIONS 

• Practice America On Parade  Congrats, Class of 2020! 

WEEK ONE 
Monday (5-4–20): America On Parade -  Beginning - “B” - Metronome 120 

MEMORIZE 

Tuesday (5-5–20): DAY OFF - ENJOY!  
 

Wednesday (5-6–20): America On Parade -  “B” - “C” - Metronome 120 
MEMORIZE 

Thursday (5-7–20):  DAY OFF - ENJOY! 
	  
Friday (5-8-20): America On Parade - ”C” - “D” - Metronome 120 

MEMORIZE 
——————————————————————————————————————————


WEEK TWO 
Monday (5-11-20): America On Parade - ”D” - “F” - Metronome 120 

MEMORIZE 
Tuesday (5-12-20): DAY OFF - ENJOY! 
	 


Wednesday (5-13-20): America On Parade - ”F” - “G” - Metronome 120 
MEMORIZE 

Thursday (5-14-20):  DAY OFF - ENJOY! 
	  
Friday (5-15–20): America On Parade - ”G” - “END” - Metronome 120 

MEMORIZE 



WEEK THREE 
Monday (5-18-20): America On Parade - FULL SONG - Metronome 120 

RECORD Video - FULL SONG FROM MEMORY - Metronome 120 
Tuesday (5-19-20): Video of you telling me what Memorial Day means to you 

SUBMIT Video (2 minutes or less) 

Wednesday (5-20-20): Video tribute to the band class of 2020 
SUBMIT Video (2 minutes or less) 

Thursday (5-21-20):  DAY OFF - ENJOY! 
	  
Friday (5-22–20): DAY OFF - ENJOY! 

All recordings are due on or before Wednesday, May 20, 2020. 

*Percussion, choose either Snare Drum on table top or pad or bell part on a piano or keyboard.


Watch a musical you haven’t seen to relax.  Suggestions: Oklahoma, My Fair Lady, 
The Music Man, West Side Story, State Fair, Annie Get Your Gun, Mame…


